In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2019 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 05 96001
rev. 2019/11/12
Pressure Gage
OPL Series 4-1/2 in. (114mm) Diameter Dial
The OPL Series pressure gage instruments are

• Must be ordered
separately.
How to Order
Options listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for more
information.
OPLBP – S – 1000 – BC
Base Models
OPLC = Gage, surface mount, with
low limit lockout switch
OPLFC = Gage, panel mount
OPLBP* = Gage, surface mount, with
latching control relay
OPLFG = Gage, panel mount
*Model not covered by the CE mark
Bourdon Tube and Socket Material/Size
Code Connection Tube and Socket Material Tube
Type
Range Selection
Limits
A = 1/4 NPT
Grade A Phosphor Bronze Tube
Brass Socket
(Brass Tip, Silver Brazed)
C-Tube Thru 1000 psi
S = 1/4 NPT 316 Stainless Steel Tube and Socket C-Tube Thru 1000 psi
S = 1/2 NPT 316 Stainless Steel Tube and Socket Drawn
Helical 1500-10000 psi
NOTE: All Bourdon Tube and Tip Joints TIG Welded Except A
Ranges
Code Vacuum/psi
30V15 = 30” vac-15 psi
30V30 = 30” vac-30 psi
30V100 = 30” vac-100 psi
30 = 0-30 psi
60 = 0-60 psi
100 = 0-100 psi
160 = 0-160 psi
200 = 0-200 psi
300 = 0-300 psi
400 = 0-400 psi
600 = 0-600 psi
1,000 = 0-1,000 psi
1,500 = 0-1,500 psi
2,000 = 0-2,000 psi
3,000 = 0-3,000 psi
5,000 = 0-5,000 psi
10,000 = 0-10,000 psi
20,000 = 0-20,000 psi (200 piece minimum)
BP Model: 120 VAC only
Dials
All dials are dual scaled psi and kPa/MPa.  Single scale dials
and custom dials available.  Additional charges may apply.
Gages
All 4-1/2 inch (114 mm) gage instruments are available for
Class I, Division 1, Groups C & D hazardous applications.
Division 2 locations can also be covered by our Non-
Incendive or Intrinsically Safe systems. Contact FW Murphy
representative for complete details.
Options
Verify Option Availability, Not All Options Can
Be Provided For Every Model.
BC = Back Connected Bourdon Tube
ES = Environmentally Sealed
EX =
Explosion-Proof; gage enclosed with
Explosion-Proof Case; Class I, Div.1,
Groups C & D
EL = (EXLC) Explosion-Proof Less Case
OS = Oil-Sealed Case
Part Number 05000610
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions